LED T5 Tubes
Product Specifications
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
TCP's DirecT5 tubes are the perfect replacement for old fluorescent lighting. Remove the
existing T5 fluorescent and replace with DirecT5 Type A plug and play tubes. These tubes
feature multiple ballast compatibility.
Reasons to choose the LED T5 Tubes from TCP

Approved for open and enclosed fixtures
Warranty
Five years against defects in manufacturing
Item# Description DLC
QPL*
Lamp
Watts
Equiv
Watts
System
Watts
System
Lumens
CCT CRI Base Master
Pack
LED T5 HO - 4FT PET COATED GLASS - 50,000 HOURS   DLC# LOOK-UP L25T5D50XXK
L25T5D5030K LED 25W 4' T5 IS/RS SC 30K H 25.5W 54W 28W 3150 3000K 80 G5 25
L25T5D5035K LED 25W 4' T5 IS/RS SC 35K H 25.5W 54W 28W 3150 3500K 80 G5 25
L25T5D5041K LED 25W 4' T5 IS/RS SC 41K H 25.5W 54W 28W 3190 4100K 80 G5 25
L25T5D5050K LED 25W 4' T5 IS/RS SC 50K H 25.5W 54W 28W 3280 5000K 80 G5 25
LED T5 HE - 4FT PET COATED GLASS - 50,000 HOURS DLC# LOOK-UP L13T5D50XXK
L13T5D5030K LED 13W 4' T5 IS/RS SC 30K H 13W 28W 16W 1800 3000K 80 G5 25
L13T5D5035K LED 13W 4' T5 IS/RS SC 35K H 13W 28W 16W 1800 3500K 80 G5 25
L13T5D5041K LED 13W 4' T5 IS/RS SC 41K H 13W 28W 16W 1850 4100K 80 G5 25
L13T5D5050K LED 13W 4' T5 IS/RS SC 50K H 13W 28W 16W 1900 5000K 80 G5 25
* DLC qualified product at time of printing, consult designlights.org for the most up-to-date listing.
For the most up-to-date specs and warranty information, please visit www.tcpi.com
To view our DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC
Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org/qpl.CONFORMS TO NSF STD. 2